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PULTTI COMPAK 2019 TULOKSET

SARJA A

NIMI

Juha Manninen
Tuomas Asikkala
Tero Rantonen
Tapio Laivamaa
Juhani Moilanen
Arto Tossavainen
Roger Sundstrém
llpo Mattila
Teemu Saari
Janne Huotari
Rauno Mahonen
Marko Kotajarvi
Heikki Pulkkinen
Lassi Vesakoski
Pekka Hanni
Antti Moilanen
Antti Poutiainen
Jonne Tossavainen
Mikko Huuskonen
Ville Piippo
Martin Bjorkqvist
Ari llmola

Ari Viilidinen
Markus Tolli
Markus Pennanen
Riku Kovalainen
Eero Merildinen
Teemu Lenkola
Jani Pennanen
Mika Pollanen
Jukka Tolli
Kimmo Pietila
Joni Heikkinen
Harri Vilenius
Antti Peramaki

SARJA B

NIMI

Pauli Moilanen
Jarkko Rissanen
Eero Pelkonen
Pekka Kortessalo
Matti Paldanius
llpo Malaska
Sakari Vikamaa

SEURA RATA1

SMY 25
Oula 25
OMAS 25
RAM 25
OMAS 25
SOA 25
JSF 25
RaaA 24
Oula 24
SOA 25
A 24
JSF 22
KMAS 25
JSF 25
OMAS 23
SOA 23
TorsA 25
OMAS 24
RAM 25
Haa$S 22
JSF 25
RaaA 23
JSF 25
NU 24
NU 24
RaaA 23
Haa$S 22
JSF 23
NU 21
Kaja 21
NU 19
OMAS 24
SOA 24
RaaA 18
OMAS 18

SEURA RATA1

OMAS 25
TorsA 25
RaaA 23
RaaA 23
OMAS 22
OMAS 21
OMAS 23

RATA2 RATA3 RATA4 YHT.

25
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
25
23
24
25
25
22
25
23
24
25
21
24
25
23
24
24
25
24
24
22
25
25
22
21
21
21
22

RATA 2
25
24
24
24
24
21
23

25
24
24
24
25
23
23
23
22
24
24
25
24
24
22
24
23
22
24
23
21
22
19
23
17
22
22
22
22
22
21
17
17
21
16

RATA 3
25
20
22
21
23
18
17

25
25
24
24
23
23
23
25
24
23
23
23
20
23
23
23
20
21
22
22
19
22
21
18
22
18
19
20
18
16
21
20
17
18
18

RATA 4 YHT.
23
23
22
23
18
21
16

100
99
98
98
97
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
91
90
90
89
89
88
87
87
87
86
84
83
82
79
78
74

98
92
91
91
87
81
79

RAT.

21
21
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SARJA C

NIMI

Anja Pekkala-Mahonen
Leena Korhonen

Anne Tolli

Oliver Ylikoski

SEURA RATA1

IA
RaaA
NU
NU

24
21
23
17

20
23
22
16

21
20
20

8

RATA2 RATA3 RATA4 YHT.

20
21
16

8

85
85
81
49

Ratko
17
15



